
FRANCESE 
Livello A1 
Bachetti Lorenzo 
Burro Sara 
De Amicis Alice 
Di Luca Alice 
Ferri Emma 
Pinna Elisabetta 
Ricci Nicolò 
Santolini Michela 
Serpa Jacopo 
Specht Mari 
Troiani Ginevra 
Livello A2 
Agostini Alice 
Cecchetti Gabriele 
Di Luca Giorgia 
Gentile Riccardo  
Goracci Vera 
Maliandi Francesca 
Mancini Giulia 
Monti Matteo 
Pozzi Andrea 
Prizzi Giulia 
Proietti Refrigeri Giacomo 
Rinchiusi Emma 
Scotti Emanuele 
Tartaglia Alessia 
Livello B1 
Amici Beatrice 
Garofolo Gabriele 
Maggi Gabriel 
Minniti Lorenzo 
Pierrette Arcuri Olive 
Quaresima Sofia 
Ruggiero Alessia 
Tavella Aurora 

SPAGNOLO B1 - 4Dsa 
LUCREZIA	 BELLETTI 
MATTIA	 BERTINI 
DANIELE	 CECCARELLI 
EMANUELE	 D’APOLI 
ANGELICA	 DOMINICI 
MARTINA	 MACERA 
MAYA	MOLONIA 



FLAVIA	 PALOMBI 
GRETA REBECCA	 PAONE 
ILARIA	 RAZOVIC 
ANTONIO	 BUONANNO 
GIORGIA	 BONELLI 

SPAGNOLO A2 - 3Dsa	 	 	 	 3Csa 
GABRIEL	 ALAIMO	 	 	 	 ALESSANDRO	 TIMIDEI 
EDOARDO	 BATTAGLIA	 	 	 	 VIOLA VAJANI 
MERYEM	 BOUSSIL 
TOMMASO	 CABRAS 
MANUEL	 CALVANO 
GABRIELE	 CECCARELLI 
MARCO AURELIO	 COCCIA 
GIACINTO	 CRESCENTINI 
TOMMASO	 CUTELLE' 
MARCO   	 ESPOSITO 
ALESSANDRO	 GAGLIARDINI 
FEDERICA	 GUERRA 
GIADA	 MILO 
NAOMI	 OLIVETTI 
TIZIANO	 TARANTINI 
LUCIA	PARAVANI 
SIMONE	 JETTA 
ALICE	RAMONI 
AURORA	 SERRA 
ALESSANDRO	 STORINO 
FLAVIA	 SURDO 
SPAGNOLO A1 - 2Dsa	  
SAMUELE	 PES 
MARTINA	 NIGRO 
VALERIO	 GENTILI 
GIULIA	 PUCA 
AURORA	 REMONDINI 
LUDOVICA 	 BATTAGLIA 
FRANCESCA	CARTA 
PATRIZIO	 DE  FULVIIS 

INGLESE 

First certificate B2 2023: 

Nicchi Dario 

CardinelliNacu Emanuele 



 Marconi Letizia 5D SA                  	  

Boelis Luca  5 ESA                        	  

Striano Davide 4Cinf 

Orsini Gabriele 3BINF             	                        	      	                        	                     

 Bertini Mattia 4DSA            	                                 	  

Greco Tomassi Leonardo 3CSA 

Ferraccioli Beatrice 3CINF                               	  

Natali Daniele 5AMEC 	                                         	      	      	  

 Ambrosi Leonardo 5ASA      	               	  

Landini Eleonora 4D SA        	  

Balboni Andrea 5BSA                    	  

Brizi Matilde 5BSA                        	  

Pallagrosi Aurora 5BSA    	 

 Brogi Gaia  5Esa        	  

Preliminary English Test B1 2023: 

Corsi di Potenziamento mattutino: 

4bsa: Varchetta Claudia, Lucenzi Luca, Vargiolu Davide, Gentileschi Matteo, 
Spadone Alessandro, Iappelli Lorenzo, Donadio Simone, ZavateDenissa, 
Brandolini Alessandro, Cecoli Beatrice, Coppola Manuel, Fontana Valerio, Settimi 
Lorenzo, Fochi Silvia, Converso Leonardo, Bronzolino Beatrice. 

4Dsa Di Claudio Nicola Maria, Coppa Leonardo, Sarracco Edoardo 

 4ASA: Di Riso Gianpio, Agostini Chiara, Cesarini Giorgia, Prosperi Lucrezia, La 
Rosa Francesco Benedetto, Iraiy Daniel, Vitali Giulia, Amariei Francisco Patriciu 

  

4Esa:Pergolesi Francesco, Ciciani Cristian, Vigelini Benedetta, Mattana Leonardo, 
Bartoli Chiara, Riversi Giorgia, Giorgetti Paolo, Profumo Damiano, Roveto 
Mariella, Gentile Riccardo, Prizzi Giulia, Maliandi Francesca, Scotto Emanuele, 
Mancini Giulia, Goracci Vera. 

 B1 CORSI POMERIDIANI: 



Lorenzoni Alessio 5ASA 

Muneroni Marco 2CINF                  	  

Todde Fabio Massimo 2CINF                            	  

 Poeta Lorenzo 2CINF                                              	  

 Soriani Thomas 2AELE                 	  

 Matteucci Flavio 3AMECC                      	  

 Di Silvestro Matteo 3AELE            	  

Zaykov Alexandar 3aen        	  

Peris Valerio 3aen               	  

 Errichiello Simone 2CINF     	  

 Piccolo Ilaria 5AINF                                       	  

 Pesce Flavio 5AINF                      	  

 Crocicchia Daniel 5AET                   	  

 Ceccarelli Daniele 4DSA                        	  

 Foschi Simone 4a EN                                              	  

 Pantano Davide 4AINF                          	  

 Longhi Alessia 3BINF                                     	  

Michetti Matteo 3BINF                           	  

 Kevin Hossain 4AINF  	  

Criscio Emanuele 4Dsa	  

 Pasquini Cesare  2Ainf        	  

Gaid Mantilla Angelica 2CINF                           	  

CORSO DI LINGUA e CULTURA GIAPPONESE  

“IL GIAPPONESE: LA LINGUA DI UN’ANTICA AMICIZIA” 

 CORSISTI dell’ISTITUTO G. MARCONI 



 CORSO LIVELLO BASE 

ROSADI TAKERU 2ASA 

VALENTINI MATTIA 1BSA 

VELOTTI LUCA  1BSA  

CORSO LIVELLO INTERMEDIO/AVANZATO 

MULIELLO VALENTINA    1ASA 

POLIDORI MATTEO       	  4D INF           	  

ZEGA ALESSIA      	      	 4B INF      	  

CALVO ELIAS SIMON    	 5C INF 

PANICCIA MATTEO 	  	 5C INF 

TAIANI FILIPPO 	          	5C INF 

SEBASTIANI EMMA       	  5DSA            

POLEGGI ALESSIA         	  5ESA 



LINGUA E CULTURA CINESE 
1° annualità 
2 C inf Errichiello Simone 
2 B sa	Branchi Elisa 
2 B sa	Balzano Enrico 
2 E sa	Fortunato Federica 
2 A sa	Mauriello Chiara 
2 A sa	Càngani Giorgia 
2 A sa	Nappi Anastasia 
2 E sa	Ferri Emma 
2 D sa	Campanelli Rachele  
2 Dsa	Nigro Martina 
2 E sa	Gheorghe Luca 
2 A sa	Marchionne Marco 
2 Dsa	Carta Francesca 
2 Dsa	De Fulviis Patrizio 
1 B ele Annibali Davide 
1 A sa	Terenziani Gabriel 

2° annualità 
3E	 Di Luca Giorgia 
3A	 Leopardi Sara 
3A	 Bitetti Adriano 
3A	 Rantucci Simone 
3B	 Marzi Lavinia 
3E	 Cirelli Sophia 
3E	 Gentile Riccardo 
3A	 Sammarco Alessandra 
3E	 Pozzi Andrea 
3E	 Maliandi Francesca 
3E	 Prizzi Giulia 
3D	 Ramoni Alice 
3E	 Goracci Vera 
3A	 Pintus Nathan 
3D	 Olivetti Naomi 
3A	 Mancini Giulia 
3° annualità 
4Asa	 Agostini Chiara 
4Bsa	 Donadio Simone 
4Bsa	 Fontana Valerio 
4Esa	 Giorgetti Paolo 
4Esa	 Mattana Leonardo 
4Esa	 Minniti Lorenzo 
4Esa	 Quaresima Sofia 
4Esa	 Amici Beatrice 
TEDESCO 



Livello A1 
Appetecchi Carlo 
Cappelli Miriam 
Colace Andrea 
De Fulviis Christian 
Postolache Marius 
Santacroce Christian 

Aulicino Aldo 
Biancone Gianluca 
Cirillo Luca 
Della Gatta Matteo 
Di Casimirro Matteo 
Mocci Valeria 
Morreale Silvia 
Papararo Bernardo 
Veradean Alexio 
Verbicaro Alessandro 

Livello A2 
Di Luca Giorgia 
Gentile Riccardo 
Goracci Vera 
Mancini Giulia 
Prizzi Giulia 
Ruggiero Alessia 
Scotti Emanuele 

IMUN 
3Aen DI ANNE Federica A 
3Binf GREGORY Liam Forga 
3Binf MICHETTI Matteo 
3Binf PIERANTOZZI Gabriele 
3Dinf CONTI Valerio A 
3Asa ANTIMI Gabriele 
3Asa RANTUCCI Simone 
3Asa TESTA Antonio 
3Bsa CERSOSIMO Mattia 
3Bsa STAN Matteo Alessandro 
3Bsa TISELLI Davide 
3Csa TIMIDEI Alessandro 
3Dsa CECCARELLI Gabriele 
3Esa PRIZZI Giulia A 
3Esa AMOROSO Giosuè 
3Esa GIUDICE Francesca 
3Esa POZZI Andrea A 



3Esa SCOTTI Emanuele 
3Esa TARTAGLIA Alessia 
4Binf COSTA Flavio 
4Binf VARADEAN Alexio Damian 
4Binf TRAVAGLINI Flavio 
4Asa CESARINI Giorgia A 
4Asa GIBBONE Erica 
4Asa LO FIEGO Silvia 
4Esa MINNITI Lorenzo 
SNAP 
3Asa MAUTI Giulia 
3Csa CRISTIANO Greta 
3Csa RINCHIUSI Emma 
3Dsa BOUSSIL Meryem 
3Dsa MILO Giada 
4Ainf TARRICONE Gabriele 
4Bsa VARGIOLU Davide 
5Asa AMBROSI LEONARDO 
5Asa BARBANI Lorenzo 
5Asa D’AURELI ALESSIO 
5Asa GRECO TOMASSI ELENA 
5Dsa ALTAMURA Sofia 
5Dsa CABRAS Leonardo 
5Dsa GUIDOLOTTI Matteo 
5Dsa MONACO Noemi 
5Dsa PUPPI Jacopo 

PRESS 
3 Esa DI LUCA Giorgia 
2 3 Esa SIANO Alessia 
3 3Bsa TISELLI Davide 

MUNER 
3Ainf SANTANDREA Cristian 
3Bsa ASSIOMA MATTEO 
3Csa AMATI Marco Antonio 
3Csa CICATIELLO Leila 
3Csa LUCHETTI Angelo 
3Esa MONTI Matteo 
4Ainf TARRICONE Gabriele 
4Dinf MOCCI Valeria 
4Esa ROVETO Mariella 

DIZIONE 
Cecchetti Giada 
SIBIO Lorenzo 



Amariei Francisco 
Cimmino Francesco 
Colace Andrea 
Beatrice Incalcaterra 
Ilaria razovic 
Elias calvo  
Leonardo coppa 
Riccardo izzo 
Gabriele Italia 
Fontana Valerio 
Brizi Dario 
Iulianella Lorenzo 
Giusti Federico


